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OEM Reference

VAG 251609615
VW 251609615
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DI

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

OoMC

BREMBO
BREMBO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX

METELLI
METELLI

sbs

ATE

NK

BENDIX
JURID

JURID
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID

HP (ZEBRA)
CIFAM
SEBRO

A.B.S.

MGA

LPR

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

FTE

BRECO
METZGER
LUCAS

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
TRW

TRW

LUCAS

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

0986477033
0986477033
100614
14549510
14549510
14062
14062
150090
180194
180194
1825264706
24022520011
264706
329131B
329131J
329131J
600195200
63906
66231
700194
7170

7170S

7519
7D0236
94008300
94008300
BDR242
BF184
BF184
BT242
BT5495
BT725
DB4053
DB4053
DB4053
DB4053
DB4053
DR960230
DRM9700
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